Appetizers

Loaded Nachos
Melted cheddar and mozzarella over Mexican nachos bacon
served with guacamole, sour cream and salsa

Baked Potatoes with Herbs Cream Sauce

Potatoes with basil, thyme and rocca leaves

Chicken Spinach Dip

Chicken dices with spinach cream and cheese served with tortillas

Buffalo Wings

Deep fried chicken wings served with hot sauce

Mini Burgers Loco

3 kinds of crispy burgers served with fries and barbecue sauce

Cheese Nachos Bombs

Mozzarella, cheddar cheese and corn tortillas served with tomato sauce

Peruvian Mushrooms a la Plancha

Mushrooms, shrimps, onions, cream, mozzarella & cheddar cheese

Crusted Chicken

Breaded chicken, served with avocado & mustard sauce

Salmon Rice Crisps

Smoked salmon, créme cheese, rice cake, mango, passion fruit,
caper and spring onions

Fried Shrimps Potato

Deep fried shrimps wrapped with potatoes and served

with an exotic sauce

Tequila Grilled Octopus

Octopus, Tequila basil, onion, lemon and fennel

El Gordo

Crusted chicken, shrimps potato & cheese nachos bombs
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16,000,
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Tostada
Soft tortilla flour with a choice of

Grilled Chicken

Served with onions, pepper, cheese, guacamole, lettuce & sour cream

Grilled Beel
Served with onions, cheese, guacamole, lettuce & sour cream
Grilled Shrimps

Served with cheese, guacamole, lettuce & lemon zest

Smoked Salmon

Served with lettuce, green onions, avocado, mango, lime
& lemon mustard

o®-e
Hot Pan

Chicken
Beel
Shrimps

All served with avocado sauce, Chimichurri sance, fomato sauce, lettuce & cheese

18,000

8,000

20000

20000

35,000
35,000
41000



Desserts

Tarta de Manzana 12,000
Platano Chocolate & Enchiladas 110001
Tarta de Coco 12,000
Fusion de Chocolate 12,000
Ensalada Frutas 10,0001
Helado / Sorbete 0000w

Strawberry, Lemon Tequila / Vanilla, Chocolate



Beer

(orona
Almaza (Regular, Pure Malt, Light)
Heineken

Please ask you waiter for additional choices

*@-o
Soft Drinks

Red Bull Energy Drink

Red Bull Sugarfree
Perrier

Water Small

Water Big

Pepsi/ D. Pepsi/ TUP / DTUP

11,000LL
9.000.L
11,000LL

10,0001
10,000
6,000LL
5,000LL
8,000LL
6,000LL



[mported Wine

White Wine

Tierra Luna (Arengtina)
Chardonnay Araucano (Chil)
(iavi Di Gavi (Ilaly)

Chablis ler Cru

Red Wine

Brouilly (Beaujolais)
Tierre Luna Tinto (Argentina)
Chianti Straw Flask(taly)

Ros¢ Wine

Cotes De Provence Atlitude
Parallele 45

Wine

Botlle

60,000LL
80,000LL
110,000LL
150,000.L

Botle

90,000cL
80,0001L
15,000

Bottle
90,000.L
80.000.L



Wine

Local Wine

s Gass Bolle
Massaya [2000LL 50,000LL
Kefraya Blanc De Blanc 50,000LL
Ksara Blanc De Blanc 50,000LL
ikl Cass Bulle
Massaya Le Colombier [2000cL 50,000LL
Kelraya 50,000LL
(hateau Ksara 110000LL
Rosé Wine s L
Massaya [2000LL 50,000LL
Kefraya Myst 50,000LL
Ksara Sunset 50,000LL

Please ask you waiter for additional choices



Sparkling Wine & Champagne

(ilass
Prosecco 16,000.L
Moét & Chandon
Moét & Chandon Rosé
Don Perignon
Don Perignon Rosé
Please ask you waiter for additional choices
o-0-C
Cognac
(fass
Hennessey VS 25,000.L
Hennessey VS.0P 35,000LL

Hennessey X.0 60,000L

Boltle
135,000LL
225000LL
450,000LL
700,000LL
150,000

Bottle

205,000LL
315,000
660,000LL



Pitchers

Margarita 57,000
Fruit Margaria 60,000
Fruit Daiquiri 60,000LL
Sangria 57,000LL
Special Bandidos Pitcher 67,000LL
L A

Non-Alcoholic Drinks
La Santa Maria 13,000
Cranberry juice, lemon juice, fresh orange & bitter lemon
Theodore 13,0001
Fresh banana, fresh strawberry, lemon juice & mint
The Triple G 13,0000
Orange juice, pineapple juice, mango, passion fruit & lemon juice
Virgin Grapefruit Fizz 13,0001

Fresh grapefruit, sugar & soda



Q-

Champagne Cocktails

Champagne Cdclel

Prosecco, Brandy, sugar, bitter

Bellini

Prosecco & fresh peach

Kir Royale

Prosecco & Créme de Cassis

oo
Whisky Cocktails

0ld Fashioned

Bulleit bourbon, sugar & bitter

Sazerac

Bulleit rye, cognac, sugar & Peychaud bitter

Manhatlan

Bulleit rye, Vermouth Red, Grand Marnier & bitter

Triple Whisky Sour

Black Label, Bulleit bourbon, Southern Comfort, sour mix & bitter

19,000L

19.000u

19,000uL

19,000

19.000wL

19,000

19,000



Tequila Cocktails

Margaria [8,000L
Tequila, Triple sec & lemon

Don Julio Tommy’s Margarila 22000.L
Don Julio Blanco, fresh lime & agave

Latin Lover 18,000
Tequila, Cachaga, lemon juice, lime juice & pineapple juice

El Diablo 18,0001
Tequila, créme de cassis, lemon juice & ginger ale

Mezcalila 19,000
Mescal, Triple Sec, lemon juice & agave

Fruit Margarita 19,000

Tequila, Strawberry, mango, banana, pineapple, passion fruit,
Triple Sec, lemon juice & fresh fruit

Cucumber Mint Margarita 19,000
Tequila, Triple sec, lemon fresh mint & fresh cucumber

(aipirdo 19,000
Tequila, fresh lime & brown sugar

Tequila Sunrise [7.000.

Tequila, lemon juice, orange juice & grenadine



Rum Cocktails

Bandidos Daiquiri 20000
Zacapa 23, lemon juice & sugar
Fruit Daiquiri 18,000cL

Captain Morgan white, Strawberry, mango, banana, pineapple,
passion fruit, lemon juice, sugar & fresh fruit

Original Mai Tai 19,000
Captain Morgan white, Captain Morgan black, apricot brandy,
orange juice, lemon juice & Orgeat

Bandidos Zombie 19000

Captain Morgan white, Captain Morgan black, Maraschino, apricot brandy,
passion fruit, lychee, pineapple, fresh grape fruit, Angostura bitter, Absinth bitter

Ernest Hemingway Special 19,000cL
Captain Morgan white, lemon juice, grapefruit juice & Maraschino

I Presidente 18,0000
Captain Morgan white, Triple Sec, Vermouth extra dry, grenadine & lemon juice
Mojilo 18,000.L

Captain Morgan white, fresh lime, brown sugar & Perrier



(in Cocklalls

London Leaves
Gordon'’s, fresh lime, sugar, fresh mint & soda

Gin Basil

Gordon's, lemon, sugar & fresh basil

Ginger Gin Fizz

Gordon’s, lemon juice, sugar, fresh ginger & Perrier

Last Word

Gordon’s, Chartreuse Verte, Maraschino & fresh lime

Bandidos Sting

Gordon’s, Benedectine, Heering, Cointreau, Angostura bitter,
fresh lime & pineapple juice

Long Island Ice Tea
Gordon’s, Captain Morgan white, Triple Sec, Smirnoff red,
tequila, lemon, sugar & soda

Thyme Gin Gimlet

Gordon’s, fresh lime, sugar & fresh thyme

Tanqueray Ten Martini

18,000.L

18,000L

18,000L

19.000uL

18,000uL

18,000L

[7,000LL

20,000



Yodka Cocktails

Moscow Mule

Smirnoff, fresh lime, fresh ginger, bitter lemon & bitter

Mango Mule

Smirnoff, fresh mango, fresh lime, sugar & ginger beer
Asian Mind

Smirnoff, fresh ginger, grapefruit juice, fresh lime & sugar

Bloody Mary

Smirnoff, lemon, tomato juice with the special Bandidos mix

Touch Down

Smirnoff, apricot brandy, lime juice, grenadine,
pineapple & orange juice

Ketel One Cosmopolitan

Ketel One, Triple Sec, lemon & cranberry juice

Espresso Martini

Smirnoff, Espresso, Vanilla, Kahlua & Espresso

(Ginger Cosmo

Smirnoff, Cointreau, fresh ginger & cranberry juice

18,000.L

19,000

19,000L

19,000

18,000cL

18,000cL

18,000cL

18,000c



*@-o
Juleps

Mint Julep 18,000
Bulleit bourbon, fresh mint, fresh lime & brown sugar

Brandy Julep 18,0001
Captain Morgan White, Brandy, fresh lime, fresh mint & brown sugar
Champagne Julep 19,000.L

Champagne, Vanilla syrup, fresh mint, fresh lime & brown sugar

o@-°

Digestive

Alexander 18,000LL
Brandy, créme de cacao brown, fresh cream and nutmeg
Godfather [8,000LL

Bulleit bourbon and Amaretto



Aperitis

Negroni 18,000LL
Gordon’s, Campari & Vermouth Red

Americano 18,000LL
Gordon’s, Campari, Vermouth Red & Perrier

Aperol Spritz 18,000LL
Aperol, Prosecco & Perrier

Mint Fizz 18,000LL
Vermouth Bianco, Prosecco, fresh mint & Saint Germain

Hugo 18,0001

Saint Germain, fresh lime & Prosecco

Dry martini 17000

Gordon’s with extra dry Vermouth



